CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Contractor: Paladin, Inc.

Project Name: EECBG Non-Profit Retrofits

Contract Number and Date: Resolution 0618-2010

Responsible LFUCG Division: Environmental Policty

CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

Summary of Previous Change
Orders To Date Doliar Amount

A. Original Contract Amount: $ : 46,182.50

B. Cumulative Amount of

Percent Change to
Original Contract

Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00 0% Yo
(Line B/ Line A}
C. Total Contract Amount
Prior to this Change Order: $ 46,182.50
Current Change Order
B. Amount of This Change Order: 3 4,987.50 4% %
(Line D /Line A)
E. New Confract Amount
Including this Change Order: % 48,170.00 104% %
{Line £/ Line A

SIGNATURE LINES

TZY)

Grant Manager:

Division Director: g@m é-.u/-%\

Date: f/(f{// =

Date:

Date:_£f-¢-r>




